10/16/22, 9:28 PM

JoSAA

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

J OSl'l \ IITs, NITs, IIEST, IITs and Other-GFTls for the Academic Year 2022-

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

Institute Type

Institute Name

Academic Program

Seat Type / Category

23

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering an
d Technology

ALL

ALL

[seorm

-

-Counselliing Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks.
Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P’, it indicates that the corresponding rank is from Preparatory Rank List.

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

1/5



10/16/22, 9:28 PM

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN (PwD)

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

57629

12426

23757

11461

5882

12212

1570

7418

13932

3453

3936

63269

10149

20094

81621

12970

27069

12729

6095

49875

1570

8226

17243

9151

4527

68920

10661

21745

2/5



10/16/22, 9:28 PM JoSAA

Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 10799 12067
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 4691 4883
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 44445 59460
Engineering and Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OPEN (PwD) Gender-Neutral 1975 1975
Engineering and Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al EWS Gender-Neutral 8897 9157
Engineering and Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 17332 18477
Engineering and Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al SC Gender-Neutral 10216 10626
Engineering and Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Al ST Gender-Neutral 4239 4567
Engineering and Technology Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 66691 92020
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al EWS Gender-Neutral 13662 13770
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al OBC-NCL Gender-Neutral 27944 28687
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al SC Gender-Neutral 12398 14073
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Al ST Gender-Neutral 6268 6289
Engineering and Technology Technology)

Sant Longowal Institute of Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Al OPEN Gender-Neutral 65268 81283

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 3/5



10/16/22, 9:28 PM

Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Sant Longowal Institute of
Engineering and Technology

Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx

JoSAA

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-NCL

SC

ST

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

12915

25739

12864

5553

51138

11810

23993

11242

3700

13316

27752

13383

5553

81357

12778

26741

13101

5931

4/5



10/16/22, 9:28 PM JoSAA

Digital India

Poweer T Ermpsorwar

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/Applicant/seatallotmentresult/currentorcr.aspx 5/5



