

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2022

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2022-23



Round No	6					
nstitute Type	Government Funded Technic	cal Institutions				
nstitute Name	Sant Longowal Institute of Er d Technology	ngineering an				
Academic Program	ALL					
eat Type / Category	ALL					
	Submit					
	Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent P g/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the	wD Ranks with	nin Respective	Categories.		ry Rank
					Opening	

					Rank	Rank
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	57629	81621
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12426	12970
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23757	27069
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	11461	12729
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5882	6095
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	12212	49875
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1570	1570
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7418	8226
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13932	17243
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	3453	9151
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3936	4527
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	63269	68920
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	10149	10661 ↑ Top
Sant Longowal Institute of	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20094	21745

Engineering and Technology	Technology)					
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10799	12067
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4691	4883
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	44445	59460
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1975	1975
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	8897	9157
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	17332	18477
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	10216	10626
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	ST	Gender-Neutral	4239	4567
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	66691	92020
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	13662	13770
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	27944	28687
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	12398	14073
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Food Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	6268	6289 ↑ Top
Sant Longowal Institute of	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	65268	81283

Engineering and Technology	Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	12915	13316
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	25739	27752
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	12864	13383
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Instrumentation and Control Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	5553	5553
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	51138	81357
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Gender-Neutral	11810	12778
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	23993	26741
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	SC	Gender-Neutral	11242	13101
Sant Longowal Institute of Engineering and Technology	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	3700	5931

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.









